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FLUENETT 

Anodisert eller hvit RAL 9010.

Grå polypropylene.

2400 mm.

600 mm.

1800 mm.

PROFILFARGE 

SCREENMATERIALE

MAKS. HØYDE

MIN. BREDDE

MAKS. BREDDE

SPESIFIKASJONER

Vannrett snitt 1:2

41 mm

30 mm

51 mm

41 mm

23 mm

40 mm

Loddrett snitt 1:2
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